Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

346

168

R$
1,335.00

01-02-2016

01-02-2016

01-02-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS
PRESTADOS COMO
MOTORISTA DE
MAQUINAS
AGRICOLAS
(TRATOR DE
PNEU) PARA A
PROGRAMA DE
MECANIZACAO DE
AREA AGRICOLAS
NO MUNICIPIO DE
MANICORE,
DESTINADOS A
SECRETARIA
MUNICIPAL DE
AGRICULTURA,
PROMOCAO E
ABASTECIMENTO-
SEMAPA.




